
 

 

 

 

 

 

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 

(ESTATE DIVISION) 

COCHIN-9 

Ph: 0484-2582100, 0484-2582194 Fax: 0484-2668163 

 

निनिदा निस्तारण सूचिा - III /TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE-III 

Due date for submission of bids against E-Tender No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT 

TRUST/18/WILLIGDON ISLAND/22-23/6269, invited by Cochin Port Authority for 

leasing of a land with existing structures in Willingdon Island for a period of 30 

years with Upfront Lease Rent as tender variable on Tender-cum-Auction for 

Petroleum Outlet  Purposes, due on 24.06.2022 and extended to  02.09.2022 and  

subsequently to 29.08.2022 is further extended to 15.00 hrs on 02.09.2022. 

Technical bids will be opened at 15:00 hrs on 02.09.2022. For more details, please 

visit our website: www.cochinport.gov.in or www.mstcecommerce.com                                           

 

COCHIN-9                                                                                   

29.08.2022.                                                                         Sd/- 

          सचिव/ SECRETARY  

http://www.cochinport.gov.in/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/

